Before
School

1st

2nd

3rd

PT
5th

6th

7th

8th

After
School

7:35
7:45
7:55
8:10
8:25
8:40
9:05
9:20
9:35

9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:46
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:55

1:10

1:25

1:45
2:00
2:15
2:40
2:55
3:10
3:30
3:50
4:05
4:20

Grey Day H Grey Day _ Grey Day
Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday
Sept. 17 Sept. 18 Sept. 19 Sept. 20 Sept. 21
Dayne John C
Rachel M Preston
Allison Brynn

Jocelyn

Cantorum Madi Cantorum Rachel B Cantorum
Clare Anna
Alexi Sami
Lydia Sariah
Makenzi Josephine
Advisory Ashley,Abby,Daniel, Joseph UWP Choral Fest Guitar Playing Quiz
Phoenix Annabelle Mic
Nevaeh Talitha Sylvia
Katie Rabia
Makenna Sierra
Eliana
Haylynne
Brianna R Miranda
Aubri
Chase
Molly O Guitar Guitar
Ian Open Open
Quinn Lab Lab
Unavailable | *daycare dropoff*| Unavailable |*daycare dropoff*| Unavailable
Savannah Jaidyn
Justin Georgiana
Mollie ]




