		Grey Day	Red Day	Grey Day	Red Day	Grey Day
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		Sept. 17	Sept. 18	Sept. 19	Sept. 20	Sept. 21
Before	7:35	Dayne	Faculty	Blue Notes	John C	
School	7:45	Rachel M	Meeting	7:10-8:00	Preston	
	7:55	Allison			Brynn	
1st	8:10	PREP		PREP	Jocelyn	PREP
	8:25					
	8:40					
2nd	9:05		PREP		PREP	
	9:20					
	9:35					
3rd	9:55	Cantorum	Madi	Cantorum	Rachel B	Cantorum
	10:05		Clare		Anna	
	10:15		Alexi		Sami	
	10:25		Lydia		Sariah	
	10:35		Makenzi		Josephine	
PT	10:46	Advisory	Ashley,Abby,Daniel,Joseph	UWP Choral Fest	Guitar Playing Quiz	
5th	12:05	Phoenix		Annabelle	Mic	
	12:15	Nevaeh		Talitha	Sylvia	
	12:25	Katie		Rabia		
	12:35	Makenna		Sierra		
6th	12:55	Eliana	Choralaires		Choralaires	
	1:10	Haylynne				
	1:25					
7th	1:45			Brianna R	Miranda	
	2:00			Aubri		
	2:15			Chase		
8th	2:40	Molly O	Beginning	Guitar	Beginning	Guitar
	2:55	Ian	Guitar	Open	Guitar	Open
	3:10	Quinn		Lab		Lab
After	3:30	Unavailable	*daycare dropoff*	Unavailable	*daycare dropoff*	Unavailable
School	3:50		Savannah		Jaidyn	
	4:05		Justin		Georgiana	
	4:20				Mollie J	